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 72nd Singapore Open Track & Field Meet 2010 - 9/18/2010 to 9/19/2010 
 Bukit Gombak Stadium 
 Results - Sunday, 19 Sept 2010 
 
Event 204  Women 200 Meter Dash 
 Name Team Prelims Finals 
 
Heat  1 Finals   Wind: -0.1 
 1 2081 Pereira, Valerie Wings Athletics Club 24.82 25.16  
 2 2044 Choo, Sze-Min Amanda Singapore Selection Team 25.65 25.43  
 3 1470 Prasad, Dipna Lim Nanyang Technological Uni 25.39 25.52  
 4 2059 Bte Hussein, Nadiah Swift 27.77 26.81  
 
 5 1491 Franciska, Melanie National University OF Singap 25.91 27.10  
 6 1457 Liau, Caryn Nanyang Polytechnic 30.32  
 7 2027 Chen, Life Jounn Singapore Prison Club 30.00 30.77  
 8 2034 Kassim, Norisma Singapore Prison Club 33.13 33.87  
 
 
Event 205  Men 200 Meter Dash 
 Name Team Seed Prelims 
 
Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -0.9 
 1 1076 Liang, Tse-Ching Chinese Taipei 21.17 21.76 Q 
 2 2078 Lim, Yao Peng Wings Athletics Club 22.81 23.10 Q 
 3 1485 Abdul Halim, Abdul Ha National University OF Singap 21.92 23.31 Q 
 4 1586 Kwek, Eugene Ngee Ann Polytechnic 24.78 q 
 5 1458 Loh, Lvance Nanyang Polytechnic 25.13 
 --- 1453 Joseph, Aaron Nanyang Polytechnic DNS 
 --- 2047 Lee, Cheng Wei Singapore Selection Team 21.91 DNS 
Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: +0.0 
 1 2054 Mannakkara Pathirana, Sri Lanka 21.75 22.12 Q 
 2 2075 Khoo, Kenneth Wings Athletics Club 21.51 22.86 Q 
 3 2057 Bin Hanif, Izwan Firdau Swift 22.23 23.30 Q 
 4 1477 Tan, Tze Jung Nanyang Technological Uni 24.79 q 
 5 1588 Lin, Dao Xiang Ngee Ann Polytechnic 25.12 
 --- 2008 FU, Zhi Qun Felix Republic Polytechnic DNS 
 --- 2046 Kang, Calvin Singapore Selection Team DNS 
 --- 2019 Chang, Guo Guang Singapore Management Uni 22.16 DNS 
 
 
Event 206  Men 400 Meter Run 
 CR: 46.25 C 9/3/2006 Yoshihiro Horigome 
 NR: 47.40 N 7/9/1989 Haron Mundir 
 AC: 45.77 A 7/25/1987 Mohd Amer Al Malki, OMN 
 Name Team Prelims Finals 
 
Section  1 Finals 
 1 2055 Subasinghe Arachchig, Sri Lanka 49.06 48.53 
 2 1430 Hara, Shinji Japan 50.01 48.71 
 3 2006 Sathiyanesan, Shalindra Police Sports Association 52.79 50.20 
 4 2085 Tan, Lance Wings Athletics Club 50.85 50.45 
 5 2010 Sapari, Zaki Republic Polytechnic 51.39 51.80 
 6 2079 MD, Shahruddin Wings Athletics Club 54.40 54.36 
 7 1471 Quek, Gian Seng Nanyang Technological Uni 57.12 58.00 
 --- 2040 Parames Waran, Parame Singapore Prison Club 1:06.06 DNS 
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Event 210  Men 800 Meter Run 
 CR: 1:47.25 C 1998 Crispen Mutakayi, ZIM 
 NR: 1:49.90 N 4/30/1983 S Surenda 
 AC: 1:47.11 A 6/21/2005 Sajad Moradi, IRI 
 Name Team Prelims Finals 
 
Section  1 Finals 
 1 1487 Balakrisnan, Madankum National University OF Singap 2:02.10 1:58.46 
 2 2025 S/O Muthu Kumar, Ravi Singapore Polytechnic 2:03.76 1:59.34 
 3 1469 Oon, Kuan Yong Nanyang Technological Uni 2:03.52 1:59.40 
 4 1089 Tsang, Hon Sing Hong Kong 2:02.88 2:00.57 
 5 1480 Tung, Zhi Shing Colin Nanyang Technological Uni 2:04.98 2:00.68 
 6 2023 Bin Abdul Wahid, Hazw Singapore Polytechnic 2:04.33 2:01.31 
 7 2020 Grau, Cyprien Marie Singapore Management Uni 2:10.90 2:08.03 
 --- 1598 Tan, Teck Chye Nus High 2:10.70 DNS 
 
 
Event 214  Men 200 Meter Dash 
 Name Team Prelims Finals 
 
Section  1 Finals   Wind: NWI 
 1 1076 Liang, Tse-Ching Chinese Taipei 21.76 21.70 
 2 2054 Mannakkara Pathirana, Sri Lanka 22.12 21.98 
 3 1485 Abdul Halim, Abdul Ha National University OF Singap 23.31 22.55 
 4 2075 Khoo, Kenneth Wings Athletics Club 22.86 22.59 
 5 2057 Bin Hanif, Izwan Firdau Swift 23.30 22.83 
 6 2078 Lim, Yao Peng Wings Athletics Club 23.10 23.08 
 7 1477 Tan, Tze Jung Nanyang Technological Uni 24.79 24.35 
 8 1586 Kwek, Eugene Ngee Ann Polytechnic 24.78 24.94 
 
 
 
Event 217  Men 5000 Meter Run 
 Name Team Seed Finals 
 
 
Section  1 
 1 1094 S, Jeevanesh Hwachong Institution (College 17:33.98 
 2 2024 Bin Hassan, Muhammad  Singapore Polytechnic 17:49.60 
 3 2039 Palaniandy, Ramesh Singapore Prison Club 17:50.42 
 4 1468 NI, Zijie Darren Nanyang Technological Uni 18:09.34 
 5 1467 Lim, LU Kai Nanyang Technological Uni 18:34.78 
 6 1479 Thangavel, Kumaravel Nanyang Technological Uni 18:55.26 
 7 2042 Sng, Thiam Hock Singapore Prison Club 20:30.18 
 --- 2036 Low, Weng Choon Stev Singapore Prison Club DNS 
 --- 2082 Soh, Rui Yong Wings Athletics Club DNS 
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Event 218  Men 4x100 Meter Relay 
 CR: 39.35 C 1998 Canada 
 NR: 40.10 N 12/10/2007 Singapore 
 AC: 39.20 A 7/26/1987 Qatar 
 
 
 Team Relay Seed Finals 
 
Section  1 
 1 Chinese Taipei 39.86 N 
 1) 1078 Tsai, Meng-Li 2) 1079 Wang, Wen-Tang 3) 1077 Liu, Yuan-Kai 4) 1081 YI, Wei-Chen 
 2 Singapore Selection Team 40.71 
 1) 2045 Jamal, MD Amirudin 2) 2046 Kang, Calvin 3) 2047 Lee, Cheng Wei 4) 2048 Mustapa, MD Elfi 
 3 Wings Athletics Club 42.43 
 1) 2075 Khoo, Kenneth 2) 2089 U K, Shyam 3) 2085 Tan, Lance 4) 2078 Lim, Yao Peng 
 --- Nanyang Polytechnic DNF 
 1) 5549 Tay, Shi Wei Edwin 2) 1459 Mhosomboon, Dittaya 3) 1458 Loh, Lvance 4) 5550 Poon, Jia Jun Marcus 
      4    Sri Lanka                                                                                                                                    DNS 
 1) 2051 Bibulawala Ranasingh,  2) 2053 Dissanayake Mudiyans,  3) 2054 Mannakkara Pathirana,  4) 2055 Subasinghe Arachchig,  
 
 


